COCA-COLA CO

COCA-COLA CO

ISIN:  US1912161007

Overview

2024/08/16 17:35:43

Price
62.89 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.48% (0.30)

US1912161007

KO

Xetra

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

271,726 EUR

S&P 500

62.65 EUR
62.98 EUR
62.35 EUR
62.59 EUR
62.55787 EUR
3,545
221,767.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=653d1bf2172ad9ffb742b1660f29481971b1e63acf3cbfb141ae997237ce267b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d45030acee01a8013&time=1723931010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=141d90707c9593a21e2237518fd06592ed4de742f6fad6492ea0c27dfe1c6e8e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e642a99b92fac9aed&time=1723931010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb423ea674d5bec0383146e0aa1a7871fd21da6578a9b0d537d6175263e9f41e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=836329ac6fb1e73e7&time=1723931010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b405142b98f8acb54e8b38001f9d437bbbe47d608b3f3a003ef1e3bcf5bcdd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c5b8a3b24273122b&time=1723931010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cc52cf1a0395729f76445c32304f638a36f7fc7256dd3956cc40e5876539810&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0ed470d8d3d4057f&time=1723931010&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA CO

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:43

Price

62.89 EUR

Difference (] 0.48% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN US1912161007
Symbol KO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 271,726 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 62.65 EUR
High 62.98 EUR
Low 62.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.59 EUR
VWAP 62.55787 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,545
Trading volume 221,767.66
Number of trades 84
Last size 162
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +13.99% +12.87% +29.42%
Perf (abs.) +7.72 +7.17 +14.30
Beta 0.00 0.21 0.43
Volatility  10.99 12.00 15.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COCA-COLA CO

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  18:54
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

62.89 EUR

62.94 EUR

62.76 EUR

62.63 EUR

60.01 CHF

62.53 EUR (4,975)
60.88 EUR (9,772)
58.53 EUR (7,712)
55.88 EUR (10,223)
63.84 EUR (2024/08/02)
53.39 EUR (2024/01/02)
63.84 EUR (2024/08/02)
49.08 EUR (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.22 84
0.02 8
1.26 289
0.04 13
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588203

COCA-COLA CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/17

2023/
03/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/29

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:35

22:00

08:07

17:35

08:10

14:52

18:11

20:05

17:35

19:30

17:55

61.00 USD

69.18 USD 853.42

62.61 EUR

69.20 USD

62.62 EUR

62.42 EUR

62.62 EUR

61.52 EUR

62.89 EUR

62.59 EUR

62.68 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01
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0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1951272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20282

COCA-COLA CO

Company profile

Company Logo

THE (W% COMPANY

Contact Details
THE COCA-COLA CO.

One Coca-Cola Plaza - 30313-2420 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-676-2121

Fax: +1-404-676-6792

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Helene Gayle

Amity Millhiser

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola O'Shea

Caroline Tsay

Carolyn Everson

Christopher Davis

David Weinberg

Herbert Allen

Maria Lagomasino

Thomas Gayner

James Quincey

Beatriz Perez

Jeffrey Gilbert

John Murphy

Lisa Chang

Manuel Arroyo

Mark Randazza

Mark Westfall

Nancy Quan

Neeraj Tolmare

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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